
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

1

4

3

1

4

2

5

6

5

7

6

2

3

3

7

8

1

9

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

FP

EP

FP

EP

EP

GTL

EP

FP

HP

FP

HP

FP

FP

EP

FP

EP

GTL

GTL

HP

EP

FP

STU

FP

GTL

GTL

HP

EP

EP

EP

HP

EP

EP

STU

EP

HP

No.

7

28

4

1

5

18

54

38

3

17

87

88

36

12

37

26

98

41

45

52

0

46

83

6

15

75

9

01

63

27

64

77

85

86

90

Name

Eric Prill

Bill Allman

Chuck Mathis

Brian Haupt

Mike Halbrook

Steve Sargis

Don Bunt

Weber Manning

Chris Albin

Bob Lembcke

Aaron P Johnson

Randy Wagner

Michael Hart

David Bennett

Sam Henry

Richard Luening

Greg Socha

Jonathan Stalzer

Tim McGinley

Don Tucker

Lee Feineigle

Tom Kraft

Paul Jensen

Brad Lewis

Peter Zekert

Jack Schulz

Paul Pineider

Rob Coffey

Joe Moser

Bob Eichelberger

Steve Bachenberg

Rick Kosdrosky

Eric Wortman

Jim Daniels

Rob Horrell

Hometown

Topeka KS

Topeka KS

Saint Jacob IL

Spring Hill KS

Coppell TX

Frankfort IL

Rockford IL

Germantown TN

Maryland Heights MO

Pensacola FL

Martinsville IN

Tulsa OK

Mundelein IL

Shawnee KS

Republic MO

Greenfield WI

Richland MI

Plainfield IL

Highland IL

Memphis TN

Van Buren OH

Des Moines IA

Colorado Springs CO

St. Louis MO

Maryland Heights MO

Monett MO

Grapevine TX

Thunder Bay ON

Chicago IL

Imperial MO

Shawnee KS

Granbury TX

Wheeling IL

Memphis TN

Memphis TN

Region

KAN

KAN

SILR

KCR

Tex

BVR

CHI

MIDS

SILR

GuCo

IND

NEOK

CHI

KCR

OZMT

Milw

STL

BVR

STL

MIDS

DVR

DMV

CDR

STL

STL

OZMT

Tex

BVR

DET

STL

KCR

Tex

CHI

MIDS

Tex

Member_ID

207384

230152

180832_1

6976

363902

66290

R256375_1

71503

180831_1

9526

310579

77882

446990

192215

279229

92617

444583

34158

69267

121541_1

58936

67038

306467

203677

1000

309043

333275

391384

274665

142516_1

35359_1

353742

448120

170867

284368

Laps

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

24

23

23

17

7

6

6

5

2

Total Tm

33:09.651

33:24.810

33:36.608

34:01.359

34:03.763

34:08.168

33:24.481

33:26.818

33:30.263

33:37.682

33:42.311

33:54.925

33:54.946

34:06.775

34:08.769

34:31.806

33:11.840

33:54.662

34:17.234

29:08.920

33:48.656

34:04.389

21:59.042

9:23.921

7:33.449

7:57.900

6:46.534

3:32.066

2.172

Best Tm

1:09.195

1:10.378

1:10.987

1:11.782

1:11.285

1:12.053

1:12.463

1:12.228

1:12.714

1:13.240

1:12.549

1:13.261

1:14.943

1:15.701

1:16.731

1:17.051

1:17.315

1:19.099

1:20.288

1:11.117

1:22.369

1:14.261

1:13.758

1:13.495

1:13.626

1:17.098

1:14.286

1:30.066

Make‐Model

1990 Mazda Miata

1986 Mazda RX7

1975 Volkswagen Sirocco

1983 Mazda RX7

2000 Caterham 7 America

1968 Triumph Spitfire

1973 Datsun 240z

1991 Mazda Miata

1985 Volkswagen GTI/Golf

1967 MG Midget

1978 Triumph Spitfire 1500

1990 Mazda Miata

1964 Turner 1500

Mazda RX7

1993 Mazda Miata

1963 MG B

Datsun B210

Toyota Corolla

1969 MG midget

1995 Mazda Miata

MG Midget

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

Nissan

Nissan 200SX

1970 MG Midget

2000 Caterham 7 America

1989 Honda Civic

1993 Honda Prelude

1963 Austin Sprite

1987 BMW 325i

2000 Caterham Super 7 America

2006 Subaru STi

1995 Mazda MX5

1961 Austin Sprite

Sponsor

Jesse Prather Mtspts/Hoosier/Hawk/Motu

CarStar/Mazdaspeed/Jesse Prather Motor

247parts.com/Hoosier/Ground control/A

Carriage & Motor Works

SBS Batteries Hoosier Tire

NISSAN SMPLink/BuntSoft.com

Hoosier/247‐parts.com/AMT engines

Self/Max Herrera

ReK Racing

Mazdaspeed/Goodyear

deerfield engineering

Ritter Fabrications/HRB Sports/KC Racew

SpringfieldDyno/SafeRacer/

MG Limited/Oakland Gyro

LabWare Inc

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emp

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/DIY AutoTune

Wiseco Pistons/RedLine/RKI Group

Automotive Archeologists

David Hobb's Honda/Kettering Engineer

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing

Red Line Oil/ESCP/Design Racing/COMP

Dian

Automekanika Racing/Stance Suspension

TheRacingInsiders.com

Horrell Group Architects

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 3:10pm

Final results posted at 3:50pm

Revised to show change of region for car 98

Printed: 8/4/2013 11:27:26 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Stewards Barrett Braun & Costa Dunias

Race Sanction 13-N-2627-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STL SCCA

Margin of Victory

15.159

Avg. Speed

83.593

Best Lap Tm

1:09.195

Best Speed

85.844

Best Lap by

7 - Eric Prill

St. Louis Summer Showcase Sat Majors

Group 3: EP FP HP GTL STU

REVISED Final Saturday Majors Race

Race started at 14:26:23

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

8/3/2013 01:40 PM

St. Louis Summer Showcase Majors


